4.Kolo CHC 2021 - Stage 2 - 2021-10-16

Stage Results - Classic
Hit Stage

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Vitek, Libor 70 C Min 127 0 2599 48865 135.0000 100.00%
2 Musil, Eda 56 C Min 122 10 23.26 4.8151 133.0285 98.54%
3 Radkovi¢, Michal 55 C Min 118 10 23.16 4.6632 128.8313 95.43%
Stage Results - Open
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Sebo, Petr 40 o Maj 128 0 20.77 6.1627 135.0000 100.00 %
2 Holis, Jifi 61 o Min 113 0 3228 35006 76.6841 56.80%
Stage Results - Production
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Balej, Zdenék 39 P Min 117 0 16.76 6.9809 135.0000 100.00 %
2 Brazda, Robert 54 P Min 127 0 19.19 6.6180 127.9825 94.80%
3 Gabriel, Jifi 59 P Min 123 0 18.63 6.6023 127.6774 94.58 %
4 Pfeifer, Ladislav 41 P Min 127 0 19.46 6.5262 126.2068 93.49%
5 Jedlicka, Jifi 37 P Min 127 0 20.57 6.1740 119.3964 88.44%
6 Pavli¢ek, Karel 48 P Min 127 0 21.60 58796 113.7030 84.22%
7 Kretek, Daniel 57 P Min 121 0 23.58 51315 99.2347 7351 %
8 Kapral, Vojtéch 4 P Min 115 0 24.01 47897 92.6249 68.61%
9 RGzicka, Milan 21 P Min 118 10 2322 4.6512 89.9463 66.63%
10 Kli¢, Karel 3 P Min 123 0 2725 45138 87.2892 64.66%
11 Lakosil, Jaroslav 27 P Min 110 10 2236 4.4723 86.4869 64.06%
12 Vavrouskovd, Pavla 45 P Min 127 0 30.03 4.2291 81.7844  60.58 %
13 Gaba, Petr 6 P Min 111 20 2340 3.8889 75.2051 55.71%
14 Panacek, David 51 P Min 133 0 36.58 3.6359 70.3121 52.08%
15 Malik, Pavel 79 U P Min 109 0 3256 33477 647387 47.95%
16 Pintera, Martin 32 P Min 100 10 26.99 3.3346 64.4854 47.77 %
17 Jurda, Michal 5 P Min 119 0 36.07 3.2991 63.8003 47.26%
18 Picha, Jifi 47 P Min 112 10 36.06 2.8286 54.7011 40.52%
19 Busolin, Pavel 49 P Min 98 30 26.60 2.5564 49.4367 36.62%
Stage Results - Production Optics
Pl . . . Hit Stage o
ace Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Slavik, Daniel 36 PO Min 131 0 14.15 9.2580 135.0000 100.00 %
2 Pijacek, Petr 26 PO Min 129 0 15.44 83549 121.8320 90.25%
3 Vadura, Petr 30 PO Min 119 0 2042 58276 849787 6295%
4 Novak, Jakub 42 PO Min 123 0 2393 51400 749517 55.52%
Stage Results - Revolver
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
1 Knapek, Jaroslav 18 R Maj 116 10 27.09 3.9129 135.0000 100.00 %
2 Neumann, Michal 22 R Maj 123 10 29.88 3.7818 130.4772 96.65%
3 Vasut, Jaroslav 15 R Min 107 0 3311 3.2317 111.4966 82.59 %
4 Zajicek, Miloslav 20 R Min 127 0 42.62 29798 102.8081 76.15%



Stage Results - Standard

Place Name

Ooo~NoOoahhwnN-=

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.13 Prestigio) at 2021-10-16 15:58 +0200

Kubik, Karel
VAaclavik, Jaroslav
Precanova, Markéta
Topolovsky, Lubomir
Pesa, Jaroslav
Grohol, Radim

Plch RO, Josef
Hudecek, Frantisek
Pecha, Tomas
Hrtanek, Michal
Ditmar, Petr
Vasicek, David
Vachouskova, Petra
Mudrich, Stanislav
Michlicek, Lukas
Voparil, Josef
Gazda, David

Lety st., Karel
Konvicny, Lumir
Dostal, Lubomir
Hubner, Lubos
Konvi¢énd, Ruzena
Navratil, Antonin
Legierski, Radim
David, Jaroslav
Janosek, Dusan
Pesa, Miroslav
Perout, Filip
Friedrichova, Veronika
Ruzicka, Radek
Balek, Pavel

Bartos, Richard

No.

69
66
67
10
72
78
25

16
77
14

75
11
17
65
12
34
28
13
76
29
73
74
9

19
71
33
62
46
64
24

Class Div PF
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Points

127
123
131
117
129
118
109
117
110
125
129
113
123
122
110
121
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113
113
115
115
121
110

99
106
114
116
112
112
118
131
127
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Time

17.42
17.83
20.18
18.80
22.06
19.08
19.86
21.33
18.24
23.10
23.86
21.13
23.49
23.26
20.87
25.31
23.45
24.79
24.83
25.78
26.64
28.70
23.81
23.65
22.94
24.96
28.73
23.13
25.81
26.87
36.44
44.37

Hit

Factor
7.2905
6.8985
6.4916
6.2234
5.8477
5.6604
5.4884
5.4852
5.4825
5.4113
5.4065
5.3478
5.2363
4.8151
4.7916
4.7807
4.7335
4.5583
4.5509
4.4608
4.3168
4.2160
4.1999
4.1860
4.1848
4.1667
4.0376
3.9775
3.9520
3.6472
3.5950
2.8623

Stage
Pts
135.0000
127.7415
120.2066
115.2408
108.2835
104.8150
101.6308
101.5718
101.5204
100.2020
100.1146
99.0278
96.9617
89.1634
88.7270
88.5261
87.6513
84.4073
84.2713
82.6025
79.9359
78.0695
77.7712
77.5144
77.4918
77.1555
74.7654
73.6530
73.1797
67.5362
66.5689
53.0020

Stage %

100.00 %
94.62 %
89.04 %
85.36 %
80.21 %
77.64 %
75.28 %
75.24 %
75.20 %
74.22 %
74.16 %
73.35 %
71.82 %
66.05 %
65.72 %
65.57 %
64.93 %
62.52 %
62.42 %
61.19 %
59.21 %
57.83 %
57.61 %
57.42 %
57.40 %
57.15%
55.38 %
54.56 %
54.21 %
50.03 %
49.31 %
39.26 %



